
Pachet produse uz casnic

I.D.: 73432700

Data publicarii	22.09.22	Coduri CPV	39220000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 423,11 RON - 423,11 RON

Descriere: Cratita inox 1 buc x 71.43 Ron = 71.43 Ron Cratita inox 2 buc x 36.13 Ron = 72.26 Ron
Cratita inox 2 buc x 45.38 Ron = 90.76 Ron Ibric 1 buc x 20.59 Ron = 20.59 Ron Farfurii 40
buc x 4.20 Ron = 168.00 Ron Total = 423.11 Ron
